
Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:00
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 310,1919100,00 15 Malmborg, Kimmo FIN
2 252,423981,38 12 Salo, Petteri FIN

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:00
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 320,0000100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi FIN

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:00
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 320,0000100,00 6 Räisänen, Hannu FIN
2 131,947741,23 3 Ollilainen, Heikki FIN
3 110,891634,65 13 Mustonen, Nastja FINJ

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:00
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 234,5823100,00 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi FIN
2 210,435289,71 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka FIN
3 200,860585,62 1 Alatalo, Marko FIN
4 175,811374,95 8 Lindfors, Tero FIN
5 168,820471,97 11 Kalinainen, Juha FIN
6 166,687671,06 4 Järventie, Tomi FIN
7 164,136369,97 5 Herrala, Johanna FINL
8 133,321856,83 10 Turku, Perttu FIN
9 70,707130,14 7 Kuokkanen, Ari FIN

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 15 7,85 1,9108 40,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 31 16,01 1,9363 40,0000 100,00 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
2 22 14,29 1,5395 31,8039 79,51 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
3 11 15,66 0,7024 14,5108 36,28 4 Järventie, Tomi
4 8 14,58 0,5487 11,3350 28,34 11 Kalinainen, Juha
5 0 12,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Turku, Perttu
6 0 12,58 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Alatalo, Marko
7 0 9,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari
8 0 20,96 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5 Herrala, Johanna
9 0 10,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8 Lindfors, Tero

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 30 17,45 1,7192 40,0000 100,00 6 Räisänen, Hannu
2 0 17,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Mustonen, Nastja
3 0 12,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Ollilainen, Heikki

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 34 12,90 2,6357 40,0000 100,00 12 Salo, Petteri
2 30 15,08 1,9894 30,1919 75,48 15 Malmborg, Kimmo

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 60 8,57 7,0012 70,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 47 10,81 4,3478 70,0000 100,00 10 Turku, Perttu
2 47 14,16 3,3192 53,4393 76,34 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
3 58 21,64 2,6802 43,1516 61,65 5 Herrala, Johanna
4 44 16,85 2,6113 42,0415 60,06 1 Alatalo, Marko
5 18 17,15 1,0496 16,8980 24,14 11 Kalinainen, Juha
6 18 19,06 0,9444 15,2046 21,72 4 Järventie, Tomi
7 2 11,44 0,1748 2,8147 4,02 8 Lindfors, Tero
8 0 11,08 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
9 0 11,12 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 52 12,74 4,0816 70,0000 100,00 6 Räisänen, Hannu
2 41 12,79 3,2056 54,9765 78,54 3 Ollilainen, Heikki
3 47 22,10 2,1267 36,4729 52,10 13 Mustonen, Nastja

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 62 13,64 4,5455 70,0000 100,00 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
2 20 12,76 1,5674 24,1379 34,48 12 Salo, Petteri

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 51 14,77 3,4529 110,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 74 28,17 2,6269 110,0000 100,00 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
2 72 28,63 2,5148 105,3074 95,73 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
3 52 26,59 1,9556 81,8904 74,45 8 Lindfors, Tero
4 36 21,32 1,6886 70,7071 64,28 7 Kuokkanen, Ari
5 49 31,26 1,5675 65,6379 59,67 4 Järventie, Tomi
6 43 29,48 1,4586 61,0786 55,53 1 Alatalo, Marko
7 56 39,37 1,4224 59,5622 54,15 5 Herrala, Johanna
8 41 42,30 0,9693 40,5874 36,90 11 Kalinainen, Juha
9 0 19,87 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Turku, Perttu

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 59 27,42 2,1517 110,0000 100,00 6 Räisänen, Hannu
2 0 41,43 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Mustonen, Nastja
3 0 28,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Ollilainen, Heikki

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 53 25,93 2,0440 110,0000 100,00 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
2 44 25,76 1,7081 91,9234 83,57 12 Salo, Petteri

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 67 14,19 4,7216 100,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
STANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 88 26,51 3,3195 100,0000 100,00 11 Kalinainen, Juha
2 84 25,89 3,2445 97,7404 97,74 1 Alatalo, Marko
3 76 25,13 3,0243 91,1062 91,11 8 Lindfors, Tero
4 65 27,45 2,3679 71,3342 71,33 4 Järventie, Tomi
5 66 28,97 2,2782 68,6313 68,63 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
6 47 22,36 2,1020 63,3218 63,32 10 Turku, Perttu
7 66 32,37 2,0389 61,4226 61,42 5 Herrala, Johanna
8 31 26,06 1,1896 35,8356 35,84 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
9 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 61 19,72 3,0933 100,0000 100,00 6 Räisänen, Hannu
2 61 25,62 2,3810 76,9711 76,97 3 Ollilainen, Heikki
3 84 36,49 2,3020 74,4188 74,42 13 Mustonen, Nastja

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 12, 2016 at 3:06
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
CLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 82 23,20 3,5345 100,0000 100,00 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
2 61 17,91 3,4059 96,3626 96,36 12 Salo, Petteri

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 17, 2016 at 8:45
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 308,9996100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi FIN
2 215,610469,78 15 Malmborg, Kimmo FIN
3 200,961265,04 6 Räisänen, Hannu FIN
4 182,219658,97 12 Salo, Petteri FIN
5 167,881554,33 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi FIN
6 155,300450,26 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka FIN
7 141,290945,73 1 Alatalo, Marko FIN
8 128,099441,46 8 Lindfors, Tero FIN
9 120,189138,90 4 Järventie, Tomi FIN

10 120,003138,84 11 Kalinainen, Juha FIN
11 115,293637,31 5 Herrala, Johanna FINL
12 87,988828,48 10 Turku, Perttu FIN
13 82,477426,69 3 Ollilainen, Heikki FIN
14 70,017722,66 13 Mustonen, Nastja FINJ
15 53,792117,41 7 Kuokkanen, Ari FIN

Page 1Regional Classification System used



Printed maaliskuu 17, 2016 at 8:46
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 34 12,90 2,6357 40,0000 100,00 12 Salo, Petteri
2 30 15,08 1,9894 30,1919 75,48 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
3 31 16,01 1,9363 29,3860 73,47 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
4 15 7,85 1,9108 28,9996 72,50 9 Koponen, Tommi
5 30 17,45 1,7192 26,0914 65,23 6 Räisänen, Hannu
6 22 14,29 1,5395 23,3648 58,41 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
7 11 15,66 0,7024 10,6604 26,65 4 Järventie, Tomi
8 8 14,58 0,5487 8,3273 20,82 11 Kalinainen, Juha
9 0 12,58 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Alatalo, Marko

10 0 12,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Turku, Perttu
11 0 9,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari
12 0 20,96 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5 Herrala, Johanna
13 0 10,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8 Lindfors, Tero
14 0 17,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Mustonen, Nastja
15 0 12,03 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Ollilainen, Heikki

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 17, 2016 at 8:46
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 60 8,57 7,0012 70,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi
2 62 13,64 4,5455 45,4470 64,92 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
3 47 10,81 4,3478 43,4710 62,10 10 Turku, Perttu
4 52 12,74 4,0816 40,8095 58,30 6 Räisänen, Hannu
5 47 14,16 3,3192 33,1866 47,41 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
6 41 12,79 3,2056 32,0509 45,79 3 Ollilainen, Heikki
7 58 21,64 2,6802 26,7978 38,28 5 Herrala, Johanna
8 44 16,85 2,6113 26,1084 37,30 1 Alatalo, Marko
9 47 22,10 2,1267 21,2634 30,38 13 Mustonen, Nastja

10 20 12,76 1,5674 15,6714 22,39 12 Salo, Petteri
11 18 17,15 1,0496 10,4939 14,99 11 Kalinainen, Juha
12 18 19,06 0,9444 9,4423 13,49 4 Järventie, Tomi
13 2 11,44 0,1748 1,7480 2,50 8 Lindfors, Tero
14 0 11,08 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
15 0 11,12 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 17, 2016 at 8:46
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 51 14,77 3,4529 110,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi
2 74 28,17 2,6269 83,6851 76,08 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
3 72 28,63 2,5148 80,1151 72,83 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
4 59 27,42 2,1517 68,5469 62,32 6 Räisänen, Hannu
5 53 25,93 2,0440 65,1143 59,19 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
6 52 26,59 1,9556 62,3000 56,64 8 Lindfors, Tero
7 44 25,76 1,7081 54,4139 49,47 12 Salo, Petteri
8 36 21,32 1,6886 53,7921 48,90 7 Kuokkanen, Ari
9 49 31,26 1,5675 49,9356 45,40 4 Järventie, Tomi

10 43 29,48 1,4586 46,4669 42,24 1 Alatalo, Marko
11 56 39,37 1,4224 45,3133 41,19 5 Herrala, Johanna
12 41 42,30 0,9693 30,8778 28,07 11 Kalinainen, Juha
13 0 28,51 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3 Ollilainen, Heikki
14 0 41,43 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Mustonen, Nastja
15 0 19,87 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Turku, Perttu

Page 1



Printed maaliskuu 17, 2016 at 8:46
Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16Sisäkisa 2/16
OPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage ResultsOPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 67 14,19 4,7216 100,0000 100,00 9 Koponen, Tommi
2 82 23,20 3,5345 74,8572 74,86 15 Malmborg, Kimmo
3 61 17,91 3,4059 72,1343 72,13 12 Salo, Petteri
4 88 26,51 3,3195 70,3041 70,30 11 Kalinainen, Juha
5 84 25,89 3,2445 68,7155 68,72 1 Alatalo, Marko
6 61 19,72 3,0933 65,5135 65,51 6 Räisänen, Hannu
7 76 25,13 3,0243 64,0514 64,05 8 Lindfors, Tero
8 61 25,62 2,3810 50,4264 50,43 3 Ollilainen, Heikki
9 65 27,45 2,3679 50,1509 50,15 4 Järventie, Tomi

10 84 36,49 2,3020 48,7543 48,75 13 Mustonen, Nastja
11 66 28,97 2,2782 48,2506 48,25 2 Meriläinen, Ilkka
12 47 22,36 2,1020 44,5178 44,52 10 Turku, Perttu
13 66 32,37 2,0389 43,1826 43,18 5 Herrala, Johanna
14 31 26,06 1,1896 25,1939 25,19 14 Kesäniemi, Pasi
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Kuokkanen, Ari

Page 1


